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Bauer Division

TEAM

Berks Vikings
Vultures

The Animal
Oldtimers

Porambo Division

TEAM
Bulldogs
Undertakers
Wolfpack
Renegades

Piekielski Division
TEAM

Roadwarriors

Favorites

Dexter

Longhorns

Total Points
TEAM

Berks Vikings
Roadwarriors
Dexter
Wolfpack
Undertakers
Vultures

The Animal
Bulldogs
Favorites
Oldtimers
Renegades
Longhorns
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PTS

2066
2037
1887
1876
1871
1862
1849
1826
1800
1794
1735
1626

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.308

PF
1631
1543
1419
1418

PF
1601
1526
1551
1435

PF
1653
1477
1554
1323

PA
1449
1436
1380
1615

PA
1470
1410
1597
1728

PA
1561
1445
1548
1492
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
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